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2024/25 14th round, Match #67
Friday, 19.04.2025, 15:30, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 24°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

0 : 2

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

45 Kolomiiets Volodymyr
4 Kalchuk Oleksandr
40 Makhonin Artem
23 Muzychenko Anton (C)
21 Baranov Mykyta
77 Klymenko Stepan
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii
90 Savchuk Petro
97 Savchuk Oleksandr
7 Huskov Oleksandr
29 Venher Hlieb

Substitutes
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
99 Vlasiuk Danyil
3 Pivtorak Maksym
11 Kudelin Maksym
55 Kovalov Rostyslav
19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr
9 Ovcharuk Valentyn

Coach
Lutsenko Ihor

12 Bielimenko Arsen
2 Bahrii Pavlo
3 Miachyn Vitalii (C)
9 Pudy Dmytro
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
19 Romanchuk Ivan
23 Maitak Maksym
36 Nazarenko Nazar
63 Vasko Artem
99 Yarmak Yevhenii

Substitutes
1 Horkovets Artem
71 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
7 Mordas Bohdan
13 Yesaulov Artem
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
18 Skotarenko Yan
25 Kononov Oleksandr
55 Pos Oleksandr
69 Klok Daniil
91 Postemskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Petrov Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Rudenko Danylo
4th Official:
Pidpalyi Rostyslav
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #67
Friday, 19.04.2025, 15:30, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 24°C.

«Chaika» Petropavlivska
Borshchahivka

0 : 2 «Locomotyv» Kyiv

77 Klymenko Stepan 29'

97 Savchuk Oleksandr 40'

21 Baranov Mykyta
9 Ovcharuk Valentyn 46'

77 Klymenko Stepan 56'

23 Muzychenko Anton 61'

61' 23 Maitak Maksym

23 Muzychenko Anton 64'

97 Savchuk Oleksandr
11 Kudelin Maksym 66'

29 Venher Hlieb 76'

79' 9 Pudy Dmytro
13 Yesaulov Artem

79' 10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
25 Kononov Oleksandr

79' 23 Maitak Maksym
7 Mordas Bohdan

84' 63 Vasko Artem
95 Sychevskyi Dmytrii

19 Yevstratenko Volodymyr 87'

87' 19 Romanchuk Ivan
14 Chernetskyi Volodymyr

9 Ovcharuk Valentyn
99 Vlasiuk Danyil 87'

87' 19 Romanchuk Ivan

90+4' 11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
91 Postemskyi Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


